lifting baGS
models for precision work to powerful options for lifting heavy loads.
Find the ideal solution for your needs and elevate your projects.
Some features of our durable lifting bags:
- Excellent performance.
- User-friendly.
- Strong: cushions made from high-quality compounds with aramid reinforcement.
- Light: the largest cushion 100 x 100 cm, 76T weighs only 24 kg.
- Low maintenance.
- Safe: each lifting cushion is tested before leaving the factory.
- CE marking.
- Standard EN 13731: 2007.
- European production.
Code Capacity Max. height Air volume Dimensions Weight
WLB001R08 1 t
1.1 ton
75 mm
2.95 in
0,96 l 140 x 140 x 23 mm
5.51 x 5.51x 0.9 n
0,4 kg
0.8 lb
WLB003R08 3 t
3.3 ton
100 mm
3.93 in
5,16 l 200 x 260 x 23 mm
7.87 x 10.23 x 0.9 in
1 kg
2.2 lb
WLB006R08 6 t
6.6 ton
170 mm
2.75 in
13,3 l 300 x 300 x 23 mm
11.81 x 11.81 x 0.9 in
2 kg
4.4 lb
WLB010R08 10 t
11 ton
210mm
8.26 in
28,3 l 380 x 380 x 23 mm
14.96 x 14.96 x 0.9 in
3,8 kg
8.3 lb
WLB018R08 18 t
19.8 ton
290 mm
11.41 in
66 l 500 x 500 x 23 mm
19.68 x 19.68 x 0.9 in
6,4 kg
14 lb
Working pressure of each lifting bag: 8 bar
ROUND LIFTING BAGS
Working pressure of each lifting bag: 8 bar
Code Capacity Max. height Air volume Dimensions Weight
WLB027R08 27 t
29.7 ton
360 mm
14.17 in
126,6 l 600 x 600 x 25 mm
23.62 x 23.62 x 0.98 in
9,8 kg
21 lb
WLB037R08 37 t
40.7 ton
420 mm
16.53 in
210 l 700 x 700 x 25 mm
27.55 x 27.55 x 0.98 in
13,5 kg
29 lb
WLB048R08 48 t
52.9 ton
470 mm
18.5 in
315 l 800 x 800 x 25 mm
31.49 x 31.49 x 0.98 in
17,8 kg
39 lb
WLB062R08 62 t
68.3 ton
500 mm
19.68 in
483,3 l 900 x 900 x 25 mm
35.43 x 35.43 x 0.98in
21 kg
46 lb
WLB076R08 76 t
83.7 ton
590 mm
23.22 in
526,5 l 1000 x 1000 x 25 mm
39.37 x 39.37 x 0.98 in
24,5 kg
52 lb
ROUND LIFTING BAGS
Code Capacity Max. height Air volume Dimensions Weight
WLB023F08 23 t
25.3 ton
220 mm
8.66 in
126 l 600 x 600 x 25 mm
22.83 x 22.83 x 0.98 in
9,8 kg
21.6 lb
WLB033F08 33 t
36.3 ton
220 mm
8.66 in
190 l 700 x 700 x 25 mm
27.55 x 27.55 x 0.98 in
15,5 kg
34.1 lb
WLB048F08 48 t
52.9 ton
220 mm
8.66 in
210 l 800 x 800 x 25 mm
31.49 x 31.49 x 0.98 in
17,8 kg
39.2 lb
WLB062F08 62 t
68.3 ton
220 mm
8.66 in
330 l 900 x 900 x 25 mm
35.43 x 35.43 x 0.98 in
21 kg
46.2 lb
WLB072F08 72 t
79.3 ton
220 mm
8.66 in
370 l 1000 x 1000 x 25 mm
39.37 x 39.37 x 0.98 in
24,5 kg
54 lb
Working pressure of each lifting bag: 8 bar
FLAT LIFTING BAGS
lifting baGS ACCESSORIES
WLBA101S
Single output remote control
8 bar
WLBA201S
WLBA301BWLBA301RWLBA301Y WLBA302B
10 m blue hose
WLBA302R
10 m red hose
WLBA302Y
10 m yellow hose
WLBA102D
Dual output remote control
8 bar